



We follow good hygiene practices in our kitchen however, whilst a dish may not identify as a specific allergen as an actual ingredient, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen, foods may be at risk of cross contamination by other ingredients.

Diary, nuts and gluten are heavily used in our kitchens.

	GLUTEN	PEANUTS	TREE NUTS	CELERY	MUSTARD	EGGS	MILK	SESAME	FISH	CRUSTACEANS	MOLLUSCS	SOYA	SULPHITES	LUPIN
HOT DOGS														
ALL AMERICAN	Y				Y		Y	MC				MC		
CHILLI DOG	Y				Y		Y	MC	Y			MC	Y	
TEXAS DOG	Y				Y		Y	MC				MC	Y	
SMASH BURGERS														
ORIGINAL BURGER	Y				Y	Y	Y	Y						Y
PBJ	Y	Y	Y				Y	Y						Y
PULLED PORK BURGER	Y				Y	Y	Y	Y						Y
GLOUCESTER BLUE	Y				Y	Y	Y	Y						Y
GLUTEN FREE ROLLS														
FRIED CHICKEN BURGERS														
ORIGINAL FRIED CHICKEN	Y				Y	Y	Y	Y				Y	Y	
HOT HONEY SANDWICH	Y				Y	Y	Y	Y				Y	Y	
NASHVILLE CHICKEN	Y			Y	Y	Y	Y	Y				Y	Y	
VEGGIE BURGERS														
VEGGIE BURGER	Y				Y	Y	Y	Y						Y
SMOKED ROLLS														
SMOKED ROLL (NO MEAT)	Y					Y	Y							
SMOKED MEATS														
PULLED PORK														
CHICKEN THIGHS														
SMOKED SAUSAGE	Y											MC		
CHICKEN WINGS	MC											MC		
PITMASTER CHILLI	Y								Y					
BABY BACK RIBS					Y									
PULLED CHICKEN														
PULLED BEEF														
FRIES														
SALTED	MC*											MC		
CAJUN	MC*											MC		
BACON DUST	MC*											MC		
DRAGON SALT	MC*											MC		
CHILLI CHEESE FRIES	Y				Y		Y		Y			MC	Y	
POUTINE FRIES	Y						Y					MC		
PITMASTER FRIES	MC*				Y							MC	Y	

*FRIES ARE GLUTEN FREE, BUT SOMETIMES SHARE A FRYER WITH GLUTEN ITEMS. PLEASE LET US KNOW WHEN ORDERING IF YOU ARE GLUTEN FREE AND WE WILL MAKE SURE FRIES ARE DONE IN THE GLUTEN FREE FRYER.



	GLUTEN	PEANUTS	TREE NUTS	CELERY	MUSTARD	EGGS	MILK	SESAME	FISH	CRUSTACEANS	MOLLUSCS	SOYA	SULPHITES	LUPIN
SIDES														
HOUSE SLAW / COLESLAW						Y							Y	
JALAPENO CORN SALAD						Y							Y	
ONION RINGS	Y											Y		
SOUTHERN BBQ GRAVY	Y													
MAC AND CHEESE	Y				Y		Y							
LOU. POTATO SALAD						Y								
FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS	Y			Y								Y		
LOADED COBS							Y							
KIDS MENU														
KIDS BURGER	Y						Y	Y				MC		
KIDS CHICKEN BURGER	Y			Y				Y				MC		
KIDS HOT DOG	Y											MC		
SAUCE														
SWEET TANGY BBQ					Y								Y	
BURGER MAYO					Y	Y	Y						Y	
KETCHUP														
MAYONNAISE					Y	Y	Y							
CREAMY BLUE CHEESE					Y	Y	Y							
BUTTERMILK RANCH					Y								Y	
AMERICAN MUSTARD					Y								Y	
KOREAN SAUCE	Y	C						C				C	Y	
CHIPOTLE AND LIME						Y							Y	
BUFFALO SAUCE													Y	
SMOKED GARLIC AOILI						Y							Y	

LAST UPDATED 7TH JANUARY 2025



We follow good hygiene practices in our kitchen however, whilst a dish may not identify as a specific allergen as an actual ingredient, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen, foods may be at risk of cross contamination by other ingredients.

Diary, nuts and gluten are heavily used in our kitchens.

	GLUTEN	PEANUTS	TREE NUTS	CELERY	MUSTARD	EGGS	MILK	SESAME	FISH	CRUSTACEANS	MOLLUSCS	SOYA	SULPHITES	LUPIN
HOT DOGS														
Original Hot Dog	Y						Y					Y	Y	
American Dog	Y				Y		Y					Y	Y	
BBQ Pork Dog	Y				Y		Y					Y	Y	
SMASH BURGERS														
Hamburger	Y				Y	Y	Y					Y	Y	
Cheeseburger	Y				Y	Y	Y					Y	Y	
All American	Y				Y		Y					Y	Y	
Baconnaisse Burger	Y				Y	Y	Y					Y	Y	
PBJ	Y	Y	Y				Y					Y	Y	
Oklahoma Burger	Y				Y	Y	Y					Y	Y	
Pulled Pork Burger	Y				Y	Y	Y					Y	Y	
Buffalo Blue	Y				Y		Y					Y	Y	
BBQ Burger	Y				Y		Y					Y	Y	
Blue moo	Y				Y		Y					Y	Y	
Gloucester blue	Y				Y	Y	Y					Y	Y	
FRIED CHICKEN BURGERS														
ORIGINAL FRIED CHICKEN	Y			Y	Y		Y					Y	Y	
HOT HONEY SANDWICH	Y			Y	Y		Y					Y	Y	
NASHVILLE CHICKEN	Y			Y	Y		Y					Y	Y	
PLANT BASED BURGERS														
Crispy thai burger	Y			Y	Y			Y				Y	Y	
SMOKED ROLLS														
PULLED PORK	Y			Y	Y		Y					Y	Y	
CHICKEN THIGH	Y			Y	Y		Y					Y	Y	
BRISKET	Y			Y	Y		Y					Y	Y	
SMOKED MEATS														
Pulled Pork					Y							Y	Y	
Chicken Thighs					Y							Y	Y	
Sausage	Y				Y							Y	Y	
Chicken wings	C				Y							Y	Y	
Pitmaster Chilli	Y				Y				Y	Y		Y	Y	
Pulled Beef	Y			Y	Y							Y	Y	
FRIES														
Skin On Fries												Y		
Cajun Fries					Y							Y		
Togarashi Fries				Y	Y			Y				Y	Y	
Bacon Dust Fries												Y		

Dragon Salt Fries												Y		
Chilli Cheese Fries	Y				Y		Y		Y	Y		Y	Y	
Poutine Fries	Y						Y					Y		
Pitmaster fries				Y	Y		Y					Y	Y	



GLUTEN **PEANUTS** **TREE NUTS** **CELERY** **MUSTARD** **EGGS** **MILK** **SESAME** **FISH** **CRUSTACEANS** **MOLLUSCS** **SOYA** **SULPHITES** **LUPIN**

SIDES														
Coleslaw							Y						Y	
Mozzerella Sticks	Y						Y						Y	
Onion Rings	Y													
Gravy Pot	Y													
Mac and Cheese	Y				Y		Y							
Loaded Cobs							Y							
KIDS MENU														
Kids Hamburger	Y						Y						Y	
Kids Cheeseburger	Y						Y						Y	
Kids Hotdog	Y						Y						Y	
SAUCE														
Original BBQ Sauce					Y								Y	
Burger Mayo					Y	Y	Y						Y	
Ketchup														
Mayonnaise					Y	Y	Y							
Blue Cheese					Y	Y	Y							
Buttermilk Ranch					Y								Y	
American Mustard					Y									
Korean Sauce	Y	C						C				C		
Garlic aioli					Y	Y							Y	

LAST UPDATED 11TH NOVEMBER 2024